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Informal South Pacific Air Traffic Services Co-ordinating Group, ISPAG/29
LIST OF PARTICIPANTS

Name Company Position City/Country Email/Mobile/Phone
Mark Air New Zealand ATM Technical Pilot Auckland mark.shepherd@airnz.co.nz
Shepherd New Zealand | +64 9 256 4731
Steve Air New Zealand Navigation Services Auckland steve.kelly@airnz.co.nz
Kelly Manager New Zealand | +64 21 672717
+64 9 256 3438
Jean- AIRBUS Flight Test Engineer | BLAGNAC | jean-francois.bousquie@airbus.com
Francois France +33 603034082
Bousquie +33 561934704
Ivan Airports Fiji Limited | acting co head ops Nadi ivanw@afl.com.fi
Wong atm Fiji +679 9906128
+679 6731446
William Airports Fiji Limited Sato - atm Nadi williamr@afl.com.f]
Reece Fiji +679 9906105
+679 6731198
Michael Airservices Australia | Manager, Oceanic Brishane michael.snell@airservicesaustralia.com
Snell and Australia +61 417 667 507
Transcontinental +61 7 3866 3334
Services
Allan Airways New Zealand Oceanic Team Auckland allan.london@airways.co.nz
London Leader New Zealand | +64 27 4865717
+64 9 257 7560
Paul Airways New Zealand | Deputy Oceanic Auckland paul.callahan@airways.co.nz
Callahan Systems Manager | New Zealand | +64 27 8860940
+64 9 257 7518
Paul Airways New Zealand | Oceanic Systems Auckland paul.radford@airways.co.nz
Radford Manager New Zealand | +64 21 334806
+64 9 257 7508
Timothy Airways New Zealand | Head of Operations Auckland tim.boyle@airways.co.nz
Boyle Auckland New Zealand | +64 27 8860299
+64 9 257 7564
Joseph ASTRA Director, Space Boulder ikunches@astraspace.net
Kunches Weather Services USA +1720708 7130
Brad Boeing Engineer Everett bradley.d.cornell@boeing.com
Cornell USA +1 425 280 5603
+1425 280 5603
Vivek Boeing Aerospace Seattle vivek.sharma2@boeing.com
Sharma Research Engineer USA +1 4259197774
+1 253 657 6339
John Boeing Research & | Senior Operations Seattle john.a.brown@boeing.com
Brown Technology & Human Factors USA +1 425 686-5313
Analyst +1 425 266 0787
Suzie Boeing/ FIT CRA Engineer Seattle suzie.ness@boeing.com
Ness USA +1425 234 5719
Perry Civil Aviation Aeronautical Wellington | perry.matthews@caa.govt.nz
Matthews Authority of New Services Officer- | New Zealand | +64 21 2266001
Zealand ATS +64 4 560 9636
Chin Lin Civil Aviation Head (Air Traffic Singapore | kwek_chin_lin@caas.gov.sg
Kwek Authority of Management Singapore | +65 96466810
Singapore Operations +65 96466810

Systems)
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Olivier DGAC / SEAC-PF Head of Technical Faa'a olivier.cougouil@aviation-civile.gouv.fr
Cougouil Department French +689 87 77 92 59
Polynesia | +689 40 86 10 31
Enrique Direccion General De | jefe centro control Santiago evalenzuelan@dgac.gob.cl
Valenzuela Aeronautica Civil oceanico Chile +56 2 24392000
Fernando Direccion General De jefe seccion Santiago fortiz@dgac.gob.cl
Ortiz Aeronautica Civil servicios control de Chile +56 2 24392000
transito aereo
Hector Direccion General De jefe de Santiago hibarra@dgac.gob.cl
Ibarra Aeronautica Civil entrenamiento Chile +56 2 24392000
Juan Carlos | Direccion General De jefe Santiago jrojasp@dgac.gob.cl
Rojas Aeronautica Civil subdepartamento Chile +56 2 24392000
servicios de transito
aereo
Mauricio Direccion General De | jefe centro control Santiago mblanco@dgac.gob.cl
Blanco Aeronautica Civil santiago Chile +56 2 24392000
Marcela Direccion General De encargada de Santiago mvasquezf@dgac.gob.cl
Vasquez Aeronautica Civil investigacion de Chile +56 2 24392000
incidentes de
transito aereo
Pedro Direccion General De electronico Santiago pdeandraca@dgac.gob.cl
Pastrian Aeronautica Civil Chile +56 2 24392000
Patricio Direccion General De | jefe operaciones Santiago pmuruac@dgac.gob.cl
Murua Aeronautica Civil centro control Chile +56 2 24392000
oceanico
Dennis FAA SMOAP Fremont, dennis.addison@faa.gov
Addison California | +1 510 745 3258
USA
Dustin FAA Oceanic FLM Fremont, dustin.m.byerly@faa.gov
Byerly California | +1 510 745 3543
USA
Julia FAA Computer Specialist Fremont julia.fuller@faa.gov
Fuller USA +1 510 745 3823
Karen FAA Manager, Washington | karen.l.chiodini@faa.gov
Chiodini Oceanic/Offshore DC +1 202 302 0779
Procedures Office USA +1 202 267 0537
Tom FAA CSTA for Renton tom.kraft@sprynet.com
Kraft Aeronautical USA +1 202 369 2168
Communications +1 202 369 2168
Harrie FAA Headquarters International Washington | harrie.copeland@faa.gov
Copeland Procedures DC +1 9082685367
Specialist United States | +1 202 267 0781
Michael Federal Aviation ATO International | Washington | michael.lam@faa.gov
Lam Administration DC +1 202 267 0906
USA
Kent Hawaiian Airlines ATC Coordinator Honolulu, HI | kent.sharrar@hawaiianair.com
Sharrar USA +1 808 783 3510

+1 808 226 0407
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Michael iridium Satellite Sr. Business McLean michael.hooper@iridium.com
Hooper Manager - Aviation USA +1 703 287 7465
Katsuya JAPAN AIRPORT Engineer Tokyo k-ishibashi@jacinc.jp
Ishibashi CONSULTANTS, Japan +81 3 6221 2384
INC
Takafumi JAPAN AIRPORT Sub-Mneger Tokyo dohino@jacinc.jp
Dohino CONSULTANTS.INC Japan +81 4208 3098
. +81 36221 2385
Seiji Japan Civil Aviation Air Traffic Fukuoka City | fukami-s07fm@cab.mlit.go.jp
Fukami Bureau Management Japan +81 92 608 8866
Officer
Phil PNG Air Services Ltd | Executive Manager | Port Moresby | pirvine@pngairservices.com.pg
Irvine Air Traffic Services | Papua New | +675 70300400
Guinea +675 3121521
Graham Qantas Principal Adviser Sydney grennie@gantas.com.au
Rennie Global Operations Australia +61 4 1860 2638
Gombatista Rockwell Senior Manager Livermore | gleggio@arinc.com
Jumper Collins/ARINC USA +1209 914 8818
Leggio +1 925 294 8400
Joel SEAC PF ATC TAHITI joel.laulan@aviation-civile.gouv.fr
Laulan French +689 87 22 78 51
Polynesia | +689 40 86 12 95
Kathleen SITA Product Manager | Woodbridge | Kathleen.Kearns@sita.aero
Kearns USA +1 703 491 0661
Craig Thales Australia ATM Specialist Melbourne | craig.roberts@thalesgroup.com.au
Roberts Australia +61413 125 328
+61 3 8630 4834
Gene United Airlines Manager Applegate CA | gene.cameron@united.com
Cameron International Air USA +1 520613 0762
Traffic Systems +1 530 878 8791
Pacific
Rudy LATAM Airlines Santiago
Stange Group Chile
Carlos LATAM Airlines Santiago
Avendaio Group Chile
Mark HAWAIAN AIRLINES
Spence
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